High Stakes Series

RR Pla Rider

HIGH STAKES 3D - 1D

1 |Harper Bright
2  Claudia Carter
3 Jessie Robinson
4 Laci Bellew

5 Jason Tibbs

HIGH STAKES 3D - 2D

6 Kenny Ayers
7  Dani Chenoweth
8 Zoe Campbell

HIGH STAKES 3D - 3D

9 Laci Bellew

HIGH STAKES 3D - NT

13 Zoe Campbell

12 Riley Skinner

11 Maggie Rae Smith
10 Jason Tibbs

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

April 20, 2024

Score

Roll Yte 15.339
Horse 3 15.558
Bucky 15.566
Dashing With Ru 15.702
Trip 15.728
Z 16.070
A Good Kiss 16.139
Chance 16.201
Jb 16.472
Crest
Choo Choo
Am Horse 2
Lb

nBrace

Earnings

$312.00
$208.00

$187.00
$125.00

$208.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

20

19
18

20

20

Results & Points

Points Comment

HIGH STAKES 3D

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

No Time
No Time
Non-Member

No Time

2712
2713
2714
2715
2716

2717
2718
2719

2720

2724
2723
2722
2721

Sunday, April 21, 2024
Page 1 of 1



