## **High Stakes Series**

## **Results & Points**

## April 20, 2024

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment	
		HIGH	STAK	ES 3D			
HIG	H STAKES 3D - 1D						
1	Harper Bright	Roll Yte	15.339	\$312.00	20		2712
2	Claudia Carter	Horse 3	15.558	\$208.00		Non-Member	2713
3	Jessie Robinson	Bucky	15.566			Non-Member	2714
4	Laci Bellew	Dashing With Ru	15.702		19		2715
5	Jason Tibbs	Trip	15.728		18		2716
HIG	H STAKES 3D - 2D						·
6	Kenny Ayers	Z	16.070	\$187.00		Non-Member	2717
7	Dani Chenoweth	A Good Kiss	16.139	\$125.00		Non-Member	2718
8	Zoe Campbell	Chance	16.201		20		2719
HIG	H STAKES 3D - 3D		•		:	•	
9	Laci Bellew	Jb	16.472	\$208.00	20		2720
HIG	H STAKES 3D - NT						
13	Zoe Campbell	Crest				No Time	2724
12	Riley Skinner	Choo Choo				No Time	2723
11	Maggie Rae Smith	Am Horse 2				Non-Member	2722
10	Jason Tibbs	Lb				No Time	2721